
836-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 15, 1999

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

-Rl & SAT , JUNE 4 & 5 - 900
AM Tractors, Farm EQuip Truck
Car, Riding Mowers, HH Goods,
Antiques, Guns & Coins 1245
ndian Marker Rd Conestoga
near Highville Fire Co) Robert
: Martin, Auct
'RI JUNE 4 2 30PM & SAT
)UNE 5 - 8 30AM Antiques, coins,
HH goods, relngeration/heating
ools 91 Chevy Caprice classic
ID 5 0 liter 349 W Mam St, Mt
Joy Pa By Allen Alleman Estate
Harold Abe' Shaffner Aucts

SAT JUNE 5 • In the pavilion
Srass "O” Scale HO brass & cus-
om steam HO parts and a huge
quantity of brass “O” parts in the
Hue room of Ridge Fire Co Ted
tflaurer aucts
SAT JUNE 5 - 8 30AM 13 trac-
ers farm equip & feeders of Mrs
lay (Nancy) Kulp 2773 Spangler
Hd Manheim Pa off Rt 283 at
'72 gonorth to Istroad left Bren-
teman Rd (Pass Landis Bros )
oilow to Spangler Rd S turn left
Watch for Auction Signs
Sentzel s Auction Service 717-
'64-6412

3AT JUNE 5 - 9AM Lebanon Val-
ey Livestock Mkt 1 mile East of
:redencksburg, Pa Along Rt 22
: arm Machinery Consignment
Sale Keith Byers, Eugene Gm-
gnch & Gerald Hoover, aucts

SAT JUNE 5 9AM Antiques,
Books Personal Properly 5242
Did Phila Pike Kmzers (Spring
Sarden) Along Rt 340 approx 4
1/2 miles E of Intercourse, Pa By
Anna M Robinson Jay Leary
auct
SAT JUNE 5 - 9AM Valuable
anc Co RE, Antiques furniture,
jlassware household goods,
ools, 1995 Ford F-150 pickup &

awn tractor at 3438 Lincoln High-
vay East Paradise Lane Co,
3 a Along Rt 30 in Vintage, justW
>f V ntage Sales Stables For P
‘red Stanley Estate Barr Davis
aucts
SAT JUNE 5 - 9AM Consign-
ment sale of antique tractors
equip , steam and gas engines
tools, parts and related items atthe Penns Cavegrounds, Rt 192
E Centre Hall, Pa NittanyAntique Machinery Assn R J &
R S Gilligan, John Esh, aucts
SAT JUNE 5 - 9 30AM Construc-
tion tools & equip uniloader, trac-
tor, truck AT 158 GrahamsWoods Rd , Carlisle, Pa By J E
Mosemann Builders Rick Fore-
man, auct
SAT JUNE 5 -10AM Antiques,
collectible & modern firearms,
hunting & fishing equip & acces-
sones Held at the Horst Auction
Center, at the comer of Rt 322 &
Durlach Rd, approx 2 1/2 miles
W of Ephrata, Lane Co, Pa
Horst Aucts

SAT JUNE 5 -10AM Complete
Dairy Dispersal for Farview
Acres Stoyslown, Pa Somerset
Co 130 Head Holstems Luce
Aucts
SAT JUNE 5 10AM Horses 4
horse drawn equip & new tack
sale Miller's Auction Center
Bethel Pa Dwight D Miller
auctl
SAT JUNE 5-10 00AM Hors
Sale 834 Wallace Rd , New Hoi
land PA Mel Hoover Auct
SAT JUNE 5 - 11 AM Paul Hef-
fendrager Collection of Indian
Artifacts, Quakerlown Pa Use
NE exit Turnpike to Exit 32 then
N on 663 to 309 S, or 1-78 to Rt
309 Go Sfor 13 mi At Hess gas
staion turn E for 1 block James
W Mohr 8 Son, aucts
SAT JUNE 5 -11AM Real
Estate At 2206 Stratford Rd ,
Manor Twp, Lane , Pa just W of
Millersville and turn left onto
Stratford Rd By Thelma L Mar-
tin Trust John F Kohler, Jr, auct
SAT JUNE 5 ■ 11AM 137 Acre
(arm located atlon Rt 419 Tulpe-
hocken & Bethel Twps , Berks
Co Open House, Sal, May Ist
and May 8from 1-3 PM By David
D Shirey Homing Farm Agency,
Inc
SAT JUNE 5 - Noon, Pa's Most
Exciting Angus Female Sale at
the Golden Rule Angus Farm,
new Enlerpnse, Pa SUN JUNE
6 - 12 30 PM 13th Annual Toy
Tractor and Equip Auct at the
Penns Cave Grounds Rt 192 E
Centre Hall, Pa Nittany antique
Machinery Assn Info ro consign
814-422-8406 Ron Gilligan,
aucts
MON JUNE 7 -10AM Castile
(Wyoming Co )NY Walter C
Mehlenbacher and the Estate of
Edna Mehlenbacher Farm auc-
tion, irrigation, potato, tractors,
trucks, general line Pirrung
Aucts

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MAY 29 - 8:30 A.M.

The following Personal Property of Alvan D. and Fannie M. Forry, 760
Hershey Heights Road, Hanover, PA (Adams Co.) will be held on Site.
DIRECTIONS: From Hanover Sq. take Broadway (Rt. 194N) 3 miles
turn left on Hershey Heights Rd. go 1 mile to property on right.
ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD GOODS - CAR - FARM EQUIPMENT

Almond/Whirlpool Refrig/Freezer, G.E. Elec. Stove, Elec.
Dryer/Washer, (R) Wringer Washer, Philco Chest Freezer, Old Solid
Cherry Roll Top Desk w/Bookcase Top 94” H x 53” W x 30” D, Sq. Oak
Extension Table w/8 Boards, Oak Side Board, 6 Oak Chairs, 2 Seater
Outhouse in Orig. Condition w/Window 51 ”W x 56”D, Jelly Cupbd in
Yellow Grain Paint, Lg. S.W. Dovetailed Blanket Chest w/Til, Old
Yellow Blanket Chest D.T. w/Replaced Lid, Old Painted 1 Door Cellar
Cupbd, Set 6 Painted Plank Seat Chairs, Sm. old D.T. 1 Drawer Work
Desk w/Lift Lid in Red Paint, 2 Orig. Fruit Dec. cane Seat Chairs, V.N.
Lg. Claw & Glass Ball Ft. Fancy Stand, Hoosier Enameled Top Table,
5 Plank Seat Chairs, Press Back Rocker, Custom Blanket Chest,
Wardrobe, Wood 1/2 Bushel Measure in Orig. Green Paint, 2 Childs
Paint Dec. Chairs, Cavilier Cedar Chest, QUILTS & RUGS: Mathias
Mann Red & White & Blue Coverlet, Geometric Hooked Rug, Braided
Rugs, 1923 Dated Hook Rug, Bright Red/Blue Coverlet, Usual uphol.
Furniture, Long Stare Quilt (Newer), 3 Sets Quilt Frames, Quilt
Patterns, 71”x78” Homespun Spread, Old Embroidered Pillow, Old
Wool Bedding, 6-3/4” Pantry Box, Ingrahm Oak 8 Day Mantel Clock,
Plymouth Chime Mantel Clock, Tole Dec. Footed Sugar Bowl w/Lid
Reddish Paint and Leaf & Floral Band Dec., Old Case Steam Tractor
Picture, Old Cast Iron P.R.R. Toy Train, Sm. Cast Horse/Wheelbarrow,
Custom Oak 3’ Bench, 2 Plant Stands, Cherry Footstool, Old Tin Hog
Scraper Candleholder/Snuffer, L.C. Smith Typewriter, Singer Sewing
Machine, Electrolux Tank Sweeper, Stereo Viewer/Cards, Old Kero
Lamp in Tin holder, Finger Kero Lamp, Baby Bottles, Old Glasses in
Old Metal Case, 2 Sad Irons, Steamer Trunk, Splint Footstool, Card
Table, Potty Chair, 2 Wire Egg Baskets, Nace & Son Wood Box, Han.,
PA , 4 Milk Cans, Barb Wire, Dairyade Bucket, Sausage Stuffer, Sm.
Cast Iron Kettle, 2 Butcher Benches, 2 Iron Ladles/Fork, Jars,
Sprinkling Can, 20 Assorted Crocks, King Syrup Cans, Boiler Lard Tin
In Red, 8” Yellowware Bowl w/Mocha Band, Lg. & Sm. Yellowware
Bowls, Wash Tubs, Harker Floral Dec. Mixing Bowl, Shoe Lathe,
Childs Wagon, Covered Compote w/Lion Handle, Milk Carrier, Iron
Butcher Kettle/Scales, Old Floral Cookie Jar, Little Roundtop G-Burg
Plate,
DEPRESSION GLASS: 10" Green “Cabbage Rose” Bowl, Pink-
Sunflower Cake Dish, Pink Open Lace Pat., 2-C-Sandwich Relish, G-
Berry Set, Sm. Cobalt Fry Pan, Candlewick Oval Dish, Lg. Copper
Applebutter Kettle w/D T Bottom, Cherry Seeder, Boot Jack, Old Table
Scales, Cookware, Enamelware, Hand Crank Grader, Sunbeam
Mixer, Crockpot, Milk Bucket, 2 Enameled Buckets, Wood Iron Board,
Old Scales, Egg Scales, Buttons, Few Farm Toys, Old Wood Marble
Game, Wood Adv Boxes, Hand Linens, Meat Saw, Old Seed Bags,
Stepstool, Clover Sowei, Etc

12:00 NOON CAR - FARM E' UIPMENT 12:00 NOON
1985 - 4 Door Cutlass Ciera, Oldsmobile, Brougham, 109,925 Miles
w/Current Inspection, J Deere M-227 3 Ft Rotary Mower, 3 Ft. 7’ Disc
Harrow, J D 3 Ft 14” 2 Bottom Plow, 3 Ft. Rear Scraper Blade, J.D. 2
Row Front Mount Cultivator for J D. 420 or 430 Series Tractor, Pull
Ground Scoop, Henderson Hydraulic Front End Loader w/Manure
Bucket, 3 Ft Platform Carrier, J Deere “A” Rear Tire Weights, Garden
Plow, Chicken Coop, Locust Fence Posts, Snow Fence, Picnic Table,
Fence Stakes, Truck Rack, Pull Type Generator w/Pt. Hookup,
Craftsman Table Saw, Several Piles Oak Lumber, R.T Wheelbarrow,
Gilson 5 H P Garden Tiller, Wood Wheelbarrow, Straw Cutter, 28’
Alum. Ladder, Log Chains, Snapper Riding Mower, Nice Lawn Boy
S P Mower, Rotary Mower, Hand Drill, Garden Tools, Blacksmith Vise,
Bolt Cutters, Fence Stretcher, Screw Jack, Wagon Jack, Etc.
TERMS: Cash or Approved Check. OUT OF STATE CHECKS must
be accompanied by letter of credit from bank or current bank state-
ment unless prior customer. .

AUCTIONEER: Randy L. Hilker jwß/
PA-AU-002095-L r*fT

Food Stand By Church Group

MON JUNE 7 - 7PM Located at
148 West High St Womelsdorf
Pa Real Estate ToddG SCath-
leen Sauber owners Ron Funk
Gordon Ressler, aucts

Hassinger Neil A Courtney
aucts
FRI JUNE 11-7PM Dairy Sale,
Anniversary Middleburg Live-
stock Auction Sales Inc, PO,
Box 185 Middleburg, PA
FRI JUN 11 -1 PM Stale Graded
Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle Live-
stock Market, Inc, 548 Alexander
Spring Rd , Cariisle, Pa
SAT JUNE 12 - SAM Car
antiques, toys, personal property
At Liberty Fire Co, 339 E Mam
St Rt 23 New Holland, Pa ByIrvin S Boyer Estate Jay M
Leary 4Assoc aucts
SAT JUNE 12 - 8 30AM 65 Acre
Farm also same dayfarm tractor,
crawlers farm equip, household
goods, lumber, mulch hay, tools,
guns At 28 Nailor Rd, Dillsburg,
Pa Wayne 4 Nancy Esben-
shade, owners Little Ike Eichel-
berger, auct

TUES JUNE8 - 9 30AM Yoder&

Frey Inc , aucts _

THURS JUNE 10 - 4PM Real
estate antiques and personal
property at 14 oak lane, E
Cocalico Twp, Lane Co By Roy
H Seltzer Art Pannebecker,
aucts
THURS JUNE 10- 4PM House-
hold Goods & Misc Items at 340
E Mam St Leola in the village of
Bareville, Lane Co, Pa By Joan
H Miller Robert E Jeffrey R &

Michae[L Martin aucts
FRI, JUNE 11 - 9AM Tractors,
Farm Eq & Supplies A4C Diffen-
bachAuction Inc
FRI JUNE 11 - 7PM 4 6 acre
farmette Juniata Co Kenneth E

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE &

PERSONAL PROPERTY
88+/- ACRE FARM, SPLIT-LEVEL
HOUSE, POOL, OUTBUILDINGS

SAT, JUNE 12,1999 @ 9:00 AM
LOCATED: From 1-83 Exit 2 Go West to Glen
Rock, PA. At signal light, take Rt. 216 West 3-1/2
mi. on left, (next to Friendship Elem. School) or
from Sticks take Rt. 216 East 2 mi. on right. Watch
for signs.
REAL ESTATE TO BE OFFERED AT 11:00 AM
88+/- Acre Farm, Codorus Twp., Southern School
Dist. in “Clean & Green”. Beautiful brick split-
level house with in-ground pool & central air.
Large kitchen, dining room, living room, family
room, 2 bedrooms & 1 unfinished bedroom in
basement. 3 baths, Florida room, laundry room
walkout basement. 2-story 2 car garage 28’x28’
w/attached 28’x32’ garage w/12’xl2’ overhead
door/ Wagon shed 36’x50’ w/workshop. Block
bam 36’x54’.

Real Estate Shown By Appointment
Call (717) 235-2569.

Terms ofReal Estate - 10% Down Auction Day -

Balance 45 Days.
Oak Furniture, Blue Madrid Dishes,

Lumber, etc.
Complete list will be advertised at a later date.

SELLERS:
Carolyn & Ronald Smith

AUCTIONEERS: ATTORNEY:
Marlette Thomas Donald Reihart
AU32SIL • <7l7> 755-2799
(717) 235-3245
Kenneth Keeny
AU2797L

Outstanding
PUBLIC

AUCTION
Sat., May 22,1999 • 4 PM

Car: 1PM • Real Estate: 2 PM
821 Central Manor Road, Washington Boro,
Manor Twp., PA
From Millersville takeRt. 999 approx. 4 miles,
turn right on Central Manor Rd.
Sale on right.

VALUABLEREAL ESTATE
Real Estate consists of nice 3 Bedroom Stone &

Siding Rancher w/Attached 2-Car Garage-Auto.
Opener situated on a nice level lot 120’ x 230’
m/1

~ Well-Built & Maintained •

Beautiful Country Setting -

Antiques, Collectibles, Furniture, Wind-Up
Toys, Lionel Train, Quilts, Linens, Fostoria
Glass, Approx. 50 Sets Bone China Cups &

Saucers, Vogue Picture Records, Stereoscope
Viewer w/Case, Viewer Cards, Red Wing &

Other Crocks, Jugs, Dolls, Valentines, Costume
Jew'clry, Pressed-Pattern & Depression Glass,
Antique Tools, 1992 4-DR. Buick Century Fully
Loaded.

Nice clean sale. ~ Food by Farm Women
Society #23 ~ No Out-of-State Checks.

For An Appointment, Call 717-687-6857
TERMS: 10% down, balance on or before July
20, 1999
ATTORNEY: Harry St. C. Carman
Hartman, Underhill & Brubaker

Sale For:
Harold P. & Dorothy M. Hoak Estate

Exec. Connie M. Anient and Harold P. Hoak, Jr.
Call for brochure #520

(717) 687-6857

MILLER 8L SIEGRIST AUCTIONEERS
(717)687-6857 AU-1723L

PUBLIC AUCTION
of

TOOLS
MON., MAY 17,1999

at 4:30 pm
Located 49 Frank St., Mt. Joy, PA. At Post
Office, take N Market St. to Frank St. turn right
to sale site.

Riken 24" drum sander, Craftsman 10” radial
table saw, Belsaw 12” planer, Delta 11” belt
sander, Delta Model 14 band saw, Rockwell
wooden lath, Shopmaster 6” jointer,
Craftsman disc & belt sander, Shopmaster 5
speed drill press, Scholl saw, B&D router,
router bits & case, sm. elec, hand tools,
Grumble tool, taps & dies, shop vac,
Husqvarna 16” chain saw, all kinds of hand
tools, clamps, tool boxes, vise, mechanic
tools, Lumber - walnut, cherry & oak,
butchering tools, Keuffel Baser builder, level
& tripod, telescope & tripod, lawn chairs,
wheelbarrow, bag wagon, platform scales,
garden tools, 4 hp Merry tiller, Snapper
edger, Scott spreader.
ANTIQUES: Wire wheel express wagon,
work bench w/wooden vise, school desk,
cupboards, many articles too numerous to
mention.
Not responsible for accidents. Lunch avail-
able.

Sale By:
LESTER W. ROLAND

717-653-7333
AUCTS. AU6I7L
Raymond Miller 653-8762
Jim Hershey
Mervin Garman (apprentice)

PUBLIC
*° AUCTION
FIELD AUCTION - DOVER,’RA
* WED., MAY 19,1999 *

** 4:00 PM **

LOCATED: Rt. 74 -1-1/2 mile north ofDover
Square - Next to Farrell’s Nursery.

Bedroom Suites, Coffee Tables, Chairs, Waterbed
(Frame, Mirror, Liner & Heater), Wicker
Furniture, Bathroom Vanity, Lights, 3 Bars
(Wooden) & Bar Stools. 2 Sets of Sliding Glass
Bath Tub Doors, Lots of Mirrors, Desks & Filing
Cabinets, Cribs, High Chairs, Lots of Baby
Riding Toys, Small Wooden Chairs, Toys,
Bedroom Suites, Old Strawberry Crates, Old
Apple Crates, Lots of Old Picture Frames (Some
w/Pictures), Old Bottles, Collectables - Wagon
Load, Old Buffet, Old Wooden Boxes - Writing
On, Old Misc. Furniture, Rocking Chair, Old
Cigarette Machines, 2 Hole Com Sheller, 1 Hole
Com Sheller.
FARM MACHINERY - GARDEN TOOLS ■

POWER TOOLS
1 Row New Holland Transplanter, Rare 3 pt.
Power Take-off Crop Duster, Small Disc, Tractor
Tire, Lots of Hand Tools, Small Hand Cultivators,
Small Disk, John Deere Lawn Tractor, Lawn
Mowers, Old Push Mowers. David Bradley
Garden Tractor w/Attachments, Flower Boxes &

Large Planters.
Lots of Electrical Power Tools, CraftsmanRadial
Arm Saw 10”, Old Large Floor Model Drill Press,
Chain Saws, Weedwackers - Gas & Electric,
Snow Blower for MontgomeryWard Tractor.

STORE EQUIPMENT - MUSICAL
INSTRUMENTS - MISC.

Dolly Carts, 3 Uni-Carts, 3 Bay Sink w/Grease
Trap, Large Dump Mixing Pot, 2 Sets ot Roller
Conveyors, 5" Diameter Lighted Sign, Donut
Making Unit, NEW Cup Dispensers, Meat
Gnnder, Hobart and Toledo Scales,
Guitars, Old Accordian, Speakers - Some New,
Stereos, Drum Set, Golf Clubs, Boat w/Motor &

Trailer, Large Amount of Exercise Equipment,
Lots of Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Fans, Large
Hydraulic Cylinders, Storm Doors, Johcyee
Storm Doors, Beautiful Front Door, Odd Size
Tires, Weight Bench & Weights

~ MANY ITEMS TOO NUMEROUS TO
MENTION & STUFF! ~

6:30 PM 1988 CHEVY CHEYENNE 6:30 PM
(Automatic, New Inspection, Good Tires,

New Paint Job)
***Sold With Sellers Confirmation***

TERMS: Cash or Good Check
AGENT & AUCTIONEER:

RENTZEL’S AUCTION SERVICE
EMIGSVILLE, PA

764-6412


